
Girls Lacrosse 2018

Day Date Time Sport Lvl Home Visitor

Mon 3/19/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS HERRICKS HS

Mon 3/19/2018 04:30PM GLX V HERRICKS HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Wed 3/21/2018 04:30PM GLX JV SEWANHAKA HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Wed 3/21/2018 05:00PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS SEWANHAKA HS

Tue 3/27/2018 04:30PM GLX JV EAST ROCK MALVERNE GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Tue 3/27/2018 04:45PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS MALV ER

Tue 4/10/2018 04:30PM GLX V GNS HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Tue 4/10/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS GNS HS

Fri 4/13/2018 04:30PM GLX V KENNEDY BELLMORE HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Fri 4/13/2018 04:45PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS KENNEDY BELLMORE HS

Mon 4/16/2018 04:30PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS MINEOLA HS

Wed 4/18/2018 04:30PM GLX V HEMPSTEAD HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Wed 4/18/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS BYE.

Thu 4/19/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GLEN COVE HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS



Fri 4/20/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS BYE.

Mon 4/23/2018 04:45PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS PLAINVIEW JFKHS

Mon 4/23/2018 04:45PM GLX JV PLAINVIEW JFKHS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Tue 4/24/2018 04:30PM GLX V VALLEY STREAM DISTRICT GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Tue 4/24/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS VALLEY STREAM DISTRICT

Thu 4/26/2018 04:30PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS BYE.

Thu 4/26/2018 04:30PM GLX JV BYE. GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Mon 4/30/2018 04:30PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS GLEN COVE HS

Mon 4/30/2018 04:30PM GLX JV GLEN COVE HS GREAT NECK NORTH HS

Thu 5/3/2018 04:30PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS WEST HEMPSTEAD HS

Sat 5/5/2018 10:00AM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS WHEATLEY HS

Sat 5/5/2018 12:00PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS WHEATLEY HS

Mon 5/7/2018 04:45PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS BALDWIN HS

Tue 5/8/2018 04:30PM GLX V GREAT NECK NORTH HS ROOSEVELT HS

Tue 5/8/2018 06:00PM GLX JV GREAT NECK NORTH HS ROOSEVELT HS


